
Ready to take some time for
yourself and indulge in some
treatments? 

Reserve Your
Moment of
Well-being!

Trust in expert hands. We
are highly skilled and
experienced and use the
best products and
equipment.  

Whether you have a problem
you would like addressed or
you just want a relaxing
treatment, we will take care of
your needs.

From your head
to your toes

0415 971 290

BEAUTYCONSCIOUS.COM.AU

RELAX • REJUVENATE • REVIVE

SHOP 2/230 ANZAC HIGHWAY
PLYMPTON SA 5038

BEAUTYCONSCIOUS.COM.AU



FACIAL TREATMENTS 

CONSULTATION
CARBON FACIAL   
DELUXE FACIAL INC ENZYMATIC PEEL 
FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH   
HIFU-DECOLLETAGE    
HIFU-NECK   
HIFU-EYE AREA  
HIFU-FULL FACE  
HIFU-HALF FACE  
HIFU- JOWELS  
IPL ACNE – FULL FACE  
IPL ACNE – CHEST   
IPL ACNE – HALF FACE   
IPL PHOTOREJUVENATION FULL FACE  
IPL PHOTOREJUVENATION – HALF FACE 
IPL PHOTOREJUVENATION – DECOLLETAGE  
IPL PHOTOREJUVENATION – NECK   
IPL PHOTOREJUVENATION -FACE, NECK &
DECOLLETAGE  
IPL – PIGMENTATION – HALF FACE   
IPL – PIGMENTATION – SPOT TREATMENT   
IPL PIGMENTATION – DECOLLETAGE   
IPL PIGMENTATION – FULL FACE   
 
IPL VASCULAR – FULL FACE   
IPL VASCULAR – HALF FACE  
IPL VASCULAR – SPOT TREATMENT  
 
MICRODERMABRASION FACE 
MICRODERMABRASION FACE, NECK &
DECOLLETAGE  
OXYGEN INFUSION   
 
RF- RADIO FREQUENCY - FULL FACE   
RF- RADIO FREQUENCY - CHIN 
RF- RADIO FREQUENCY - FACE, NECK & CHIN  
RF- RADIO FREQUENCY – NECK 
 RF- RADIO FREQUENCY - CHIN 

 
SKIN NEEDLING – FULL FACE  
SKIN NEDLING – FACE & NECK 
SKIN NEEDLING – FACE NECK & DECOLLETAGE  
  

LASER HAIR REMOVAL 
½ ARM     
½ LEG 
½ LEG, UNDERARM & BRAZILIAN 
BIKINI   
BRAZILIAN  
BUTTOCKS    
CHIN    
FACE & NECK    
FULL ARM    
FULL FACE    
FULL LEG    
FULL LEG, UNDERARM & BRAZILIAN   
LIP     
LIP & CHIN    
NECK     
SIDE OF FACE   
UNDERARM & BRAZILIAN    
UNDERARM    

MISCELLANEOUS 
SPRAY TAN    
 
WAXING
1/2 ARM    
3/4 LEG    
BIKINI    
CHIN    
E/B WAX & TINT  
EYE BROW   
EYE BROW & LIP  
EYE BROW, LIP, CHIN 
FULL ARM  
FULL FACE E/B LIP CHIN SIDES 
FULL LEG  
FULL LEG INC BIKINI LINE  
LIP CHIN & SIDES   
SIDES OF FACE   
UNDERARM    
UPPER LIP  
XX    
XXX    

MEN'S WAXING 
EAR, NOSE, EYEBROW 
ARM AND SHOULDER 
BACK 
CHEST 
STOMACH 
 
TATTOO REMOVAL 
10 X 5    
15 X 10    
20 X 20    
5 X 5 CM    

BODY TREATMENTS 
MASSAGE    
HIFU-ARMS    
HIFU-LOWER ABDOMEN   
HIFU-THIGHS    
HIFU-UPER ABDOMEN    

EYE ENCHANCMENT 
BROW HENNA    
BROW LAMINATION    
EYE BROW & LASH TINT    
EYE BROW TINT    
LASH EXTENSION CLASSIC  
LASH EXTENSION VOLUME 
LASH LIFT & TINT   
LASH REFILL 2 WEEKS  
LASH REFILL 3 WEEKS   
LASH REMOVAL   
LASH TINT    
EYE BROW TATTOO    
EYE LINER UPPER TATTOO  
TATTOO TOUCH UP 

FEET TREATMENTS 
CLIP FILE & POLISH   
DELUXE PEDICURE   
DELUXE PEDICURE WITH SHELLAC   
EXPRESS PEDICURE    
SHELLAC PEDICURE  
SHELLAC REMOVAL FEET    

HANDS & NAIL SERVICES 
DELUXE MANICURE    
DELUXE MANICURE INC SHELLAC   
FULL SET POLYGEL WITH TIPS   
MINI MANICURE    
NAIL REPAIR    
POLY GEL OVERLAY   
REFILLS inc SHELLAC    
REMOVAL OF SHELLAC    
SHELLAC MANICURE   
  

$99.5
$790  
$650 
$1200 
$650

$47.5
$78.5
$51.5
$25
$130
$155
$89
$68
$79 
$47
$37
$399
$399
$189

$45
$89 
$99.5
$72
$72
$55

$79
$89
$95
$63
$10 EACH 
$73
$76.5
$49 
$73.5
  

Service List $65 
$85 
$160 
$40 
$65 
$70 
$25
$75 
$110 
$55 
$115 
$180 
$20 
$39
$39 
$39
$85
$35

$47
 

$40.5
$51.5 
$31.5
$19
$51 
$26
$41.9
$49
$51
$57.50 
$68
$72
$49
$25
$28
$18
$47
$72

$59
$70
$70
$49 
$49
 

$140
$220
$260
$110

$59
$259
$130
$159
$890 
$890 
$550 
$1229
$699
$627
$169
$189
$89 
$189
$129
$129
IP$79
$329
 
$125.5
$29
$119 
$189
 
$189 
$95
$29
 
$129.5
$169

$135
 
$199 
$80 
$299 
$100
$80

 
$195 
$229 
$299 
  

RELAX
REJUVENATE

REVIVE


